Symbrant Technologies, Inc.

BMZ’)Z’Q?_ZQZJ ﬂ P.O.Box 711 |

Melville, NY 11747-0711

TEChnangle_f G (631) 414-7077

sales@symbrant.com

ADDRESS SHIP TO ESTIMATE # 3907
City of Yonkers/Yonkers Public City of Yonkers/Yonkers Public DATE 06/01/2022
Schools Schools

Accounts Payable Department
One Larkin Center

3rd Floor

Yonkers, NY 10701

CONTRACT NUMBER P.O. NUMBER
2022-00000466 2022-00004189
DATE DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT

School 30 - Replacement of Public Address System Headend - UPGRADE
Telecor eSeries Hybrid

eTBU 2 3,225.00 6,450.00
Amplifier 2 939.00 1,878.00
Terminals and Cables 2 414.00 828.00
Cabinet 1 935.00 935.00
Misc 1 510.00 510.00
Call switch 35 45.00 1,575.00
Labor - Yonkers/Intercom & PA System Repairs Hourly Rate 64 99.50 6,368.00
eConsole E300 1 1,325.00 1,325.00
POE Switch 1 630.00 630.00
Microphone eSeries 1 489.00 489.00
Wall Plate 1 9.99 9.99

Bell scheduler - If required Please add $1990.00
Symbrant appreciates the opportunity to be of service to you. SUBTOTAL 20,997.99
TAX 0.00

. $20,997.99

Accepted By Accepted Date

Symbrant Technologies, Inc., PO Box 711, Melville, NY 11747
Phone (631) 414-7077 ~ Fax (866) 887-8547



